ERA

<Consumer cyclical> (Travel services>

Norwegian Cruise Line Holdings

Ltd. equity-nms: NeLH

S$S27.72 +013 (2ApD

+14.0%

W  3M 1Y 5Y

Previous close Open Today'’s high Today's low
$27.72 $27.72 $28.06 $27.32
52W low 52W high 1Y 5Y

$8.08 $34.485 230.39% -12.65%
Volume EPS (TTM) Shares 0/S Market cap

10.16M -16.80 313.37M 10.21B


https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/list/all/Consumer%20cyclical
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/list/all/Consumer%20cyclical/Travel%20services

ERA

Compare with other stock

Booking Holdings Inc.

Carnival Corporation

Expedia Inc.

Trip.com Group Ltd.

Royal Caribbean Cruises Ltd.

Norwegian Cruise Line Holdings...

Add

Price

$2,382.46

$26.86

$175.93

$40.14

$86.67

$27.72

1D

+2.26%

+1.21%

+2.21%

+1.29%

+1.24%

+0.47%

PE

1880.63

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Market cap

97.59B

29.61B

25.31B

2413B

22.06B

10.21B


https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/booking-holdings-inc-bkng
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/carnival-corporation-ccl
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/expedia-inc-expe
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/trip-com-group-ltd-tcom
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/royal-caribbean-cruises-ltd-rcl
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/norwegian-cruise-line-holdings-ltd-nclh

ERA

About Norwegian Cruise Line Holdings Ltd.

Norwegian Cruise Line Holdings Ltd. (NCLH) is a global cruise company. The Company operates the Norwegian
Cruise Line, Oceania Cruises and Regent Seven Seas Cruises brands. The Company had 25 ships with
approximately 50,400 Berths, as of May 1, 2017. The Company's brands offer itineraries to various destinations
around the world, including Europe, Asia, Australia, New Zealand, South America, Africa, Canada, Bermuda,
Caribbean, Alaska and Hawaii.

The Company's brands offer various features, amenities, and activities, including various accommodations, multiple
dining venues, bars and lounges, spa, casino and retail shopping areas and various entertainment choices. All the
brands offer a selection of shore excursions at each port of call, as well as hotel packages for stays before or after
a voyage. As of December 31, 2016, its Norwegian offered 14 ships that were purpose-built to deliver the Freestyle
Cruising product, which offered freedom, flexibility and choice to its guests. .



