

Travel services

Norwegian Cruise Line Holdings

Ltd. Equity-NMS: NCLH

\$27.72 +0.13 (2 Apr)





1D 1W 3M 1Y 5Y

Previous close	Open	Today's high	Today's low
\$27.72	\$27.72	\$28.06	\$27.32
52W low	52W high	1Y	5Y
\$8.08	\$34.485	230.39%	-12.65%
Volume	EPS (TTM)	Shares O/S	Market cap
10.16M	-16.80	313.37M	10.21B

KUVE3V

Compare with other stock

	↓↑ Price	√	√ PE	↓↑ Market cap
Booking Holdings Inc.	\$2,382.46	+2.26%	1880.63	97.59B
 Carnival Corporation 	\$26.86	+1.21%	NA	29.61B
 Expedia Inc. 	\$175.93	+2.21%	NA	25.31B
Trip.com Group Ltd.	\$40.14	+1.29%	NA	24.13B
 Royal Caribbean Cruises Ltd. 	\$86.67	+1.24%	NA	22.06B
Norwegian Cruise Line Holdings	\$27.72	+0.47%	NA	10.21B

+ Add

About Norwegian Cruise Line Holdings Ltd.

Norwegian Cruise Line Holdings Ltd. (NCLH) is a global cruise company. The Company operates the Norwegian Cruise Line, Oceania Cruises and Regent Seven Seas Cruises brands. The Company had 25 ships with approximately 50,400 Berths, as of May 1, 2017. The Company's brands offer itineraries to various destinations around the world, including Europe, Asia, Australia, New Zealand, South America, Africa, Canada, Bermuda, Caribbean, Alaska and Hawaii.

The Company's brands offer various features, amenities, and activities, including various accommodations, multiple dining venues, bars and lounges, spa, casino and retail shopping areas and various entertainment choices. All the brands offer a selection of shore excursions at each port of call, as well as hotel packages for stays before or after a voyage. As of December 31, 2016, its Norwegian offered 14 ships that were purpose-built to deliver the Freestyle Cruising product, which offered freedom, flexibility and choice to its guests.